

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5-10 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3487-3492 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay of contempt proceeding and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5474-5475 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7509-7510 of 2004

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Kapur, Adv.

Mr. M.K.Verma, Adv.

Ms. Anita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report.

In the meantime, contempt proceedings shall remain stayed.

Counter affidavit be filed in the meantime.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarw

Court Master

Court Maste

al)

r