

PTM NO.108

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3487-3492 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5474-5475 of 2004  
Civil Appeal NO. 7509-7510 of 2004  
(With office report)

Date: 23/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. L. N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, adv.  
Ms. Romil Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv

Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to learned counsel for  
the parties to file additional affidavits stating whether  
the benefit of advance increment has been given to adhoc  
employees of the State, if so, under what circumstances.

List after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain) (Indu Satija)  
Court Master Court Master