

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3487-3492 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5474-5475 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7509-7510 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 30/03/2010

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, adv.
Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At joint request of learned counsel for the

parties, list these appeals after summer vacation.

(Indu Satiya) (Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

AR-cum-PS