

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3487-3492 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5474-5475 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7509-7510 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 31/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pasi,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. Ramraghvendra,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv

Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan

Mr. Debasis Misra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master