

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATIONS Nos.1-6 OF 2012
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3487-3492 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB AND OTHERS

APPELLANTS

VERSUS

SURINDER SINGH AND OTHERS

RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

After having heard learned counsel for the parties, we deem it fit and proper to recall our order dated 22.8.2012. Let Interlocutory Applications be listed for hearing before the Court.

.....J
[DEEPAK VERMA]

.....J
[FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA]

NEW DELHI;
AUGUST 23, 2012.

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1-6 of 2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3487-3492 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 23/08/2012 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv. (mentioned by)
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, A.O.R.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After having heard learned counsel for the parties, we deem
it fit and proper to recall our order dated 22.8.2012.
Let Interlocutory Applications be listed for hearing before
the Court.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (S.S.R. Krishna)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

(Signed Order is placed on the file)